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Aquaculture — Syllabus

1- Introduction & State of world aquaculture
2- The construction site
3-Pond construction

4- Fish feeding

5- Reproduction
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® 6- Closed system
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i ‘ 7- water quality requirements - control

8-Life histories of selected aquaculture species

® 9- Practical culture of some fish species
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% 10- seminar on fish culture in Irag
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Concrete fish ponds Translated report on Fish culture
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http://ar.wikipedia.org/wiki/%D9%85%D9%84%D9%81:IMG_2744.jpg
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World Fishery Harvest in 2003

Capture fishery Aquaculture

Total finfish and shellfish = 132.5 million metric tons ( MMT )



1- Introduction & State of world aquaculture

fish catches last hundred years increased rapidly

technological improvements including
more powerful engines and sonar
equipment

become
a real problem

need to increase fish production by fish farming is urgent
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Harvesting fish from a pond
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0.9 kg/capita 1961

16.5 kg/capita 2003
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World capture and aquaculture production

Million tonnes
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- World fisheries and aquaculture productioh and
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Per capita food fish
supply (kg)

5.6
5.0
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4.8
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5.5
13.3
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2002

(rraifficers torraes)
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&567.5
20.1
5.0

13.4

5.8
8.3
15.1

71.3
5.6
77.9

78.1
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93.0

58.9
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5.1

13.5
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8.8
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6.6
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15.4
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569.0
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5.1
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- Mote: Excluding aquatic plants.
T Preliminary estimate.




